B4/4
Fu
se
ca
rr
ie
rs
For protection of control circuits or transformers

in
lots of
Unit
reference
A mm
25 8.5 x 32 2 P 6 DF82V
3 P 4 DF83V
32 10 x 38 1 P 12 DF101V
1 P + N (2) 6 DF101NV
2 P 6 DF102V
3 P 4 DF103V
3 P + N (2) 3 DF103NV
50 14 x 51 1 P 6 DF141V
3 P 2 DF143VC (3)
3 P + N (2) 1 DF143NVC (3)
125 22 x 58 3 P 2 DF223VC (3)
3 P + N (2) 1 DF223NVC (3)
(1)	Each pole can be marked. A clip-in marker holder is provided for this purpose. DF8ppp
and DF10ppp are pad lockable fuse carriers.
(2)	N: neutral pole fitted with a locked tubular link as standard.

DF2FApp
DF2FNpp
For protection of equipment with current peaks
For protection of circuits without significant current peaks
TeSys Power
Fuse carriers
NFC Cartridge fuses - Type aM / gG - From 0.25 to 125 A
Fuse type Maximum
rated
voltage
Rating Sold in
lots of
Fuses without striker
Unit reference
V a A aM gG
1 10 – DF2BN0100
Cylindrical
8.5 x 31.5
400 2 10 DF2BA0200 DF2BN0200
4 10 DF2BA0400 DF2BN0400
6 10 DF2BA0600 DF2BN0600
8 10 – DF2BN0800
10 10 – DF2BN1000
12 10 – DF2BN1200
16 10 – DF2BN1600
20 10 – DF2BN2000
Cylindrical
10 x 38
500 0.50 10 DF2CA005 –
1 10 DF2CA01 –
2 10 DF2CA02 DF2CN02
4 10 DF2CA04 DF2CN04
6 10 DF2CA06 DF2CN06
8 10 DF2CA08 DF2CN08
10 10 DF2CA10 DF2CN10
12 10 DF2CA12 DF2CN12
16 10 DF2CA16 DF2CN16
20 10 – DF2CN20
400 20 10 DF2CA20 –
25 10 DF2CA25 DF2CN25
32 10 DF2CA32 DF2CN32
Cylindrical
14 x 51
500 16 10 DF2EA16 –
20 10 DF2EA20 –
25 10 DF2EA25 DF2EN25
32 10 DF2EA32 DF2EN32
40 10 DF2EA40 DF2EN40
400 50 10 DF2EA50 DF2EN50
Cylindrical
22 x 58
690 10 10 – DF2FN10
20 10 – DF2FN20
25 10 – DF2FN25
32 10 – DF2FN32
40 10 DF2FA40 DF2FN40
50 10 DF2FA50 DF2FN50
500 63 10 DF2FA63 DF2FN63
80 10 DF2FA80 DF2FN80
100 10 DF2FA100 DF2FN100
400 125 10 DF2FA125 –